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

fURNISHED apartment for girls near
Cap.tol. Clean, modern, reasonable.
Phone ''

BEDROOM furnished apartment,
clean. Near Lergs. $42.50. Ph:

J ROOM, furnished apartment, up-
stairs, bath, garage, near shopping
center, adult. Ph. 33 morning
St evening. '

3 ROOM furnished apartment, private
bath and entrance, $36. 1963 North

1 Commercial. '

NEAR SCHOOLS Very neat, clean, compact m. home with 1 bdxm, lir. rm.
2--car att. garage, fcxxra ioveiy yaro
both front and back. Fireplace. Din-
ing room. Only 3 yrs old. Private
well. Insulated. The price Is only

1 BEDROOM, unfurnished, all electric dinette, utility rm-- batn with shower. Nice ige. paneled den with fire
S BOOM HOMZ unfurnished, except range, reingeraior, dus stop, ideal for

couol. Inquire 1173 6th. Ph.
place that could be used as bdrm. Lge. wardrobe closet. .Hdwd. firs. Patio
and garage. Fenced yard. Price $8950. Call O. H. GRABENHORST, JR..for stoves. West Salem. $33 a mo. $12,500, F.H-- A. terms arranged.
CO-O- P. finOKIB. t

LARGE HOUSE. Good district. Ph. 709 Wanted to Refit Here's One You Can't Beat-- dOOS. UiqiUlf tt 1W1 WBW IUUH
SruvTt i As It is offered for less than appraisWOULD LIKE to rent or lease email (SdiV GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORSNEW 2 BJt. house, garage, located N. acres te. Vicinity of Salem. Box 666. al price. Owner has purchased busi-

ness. Is his reason for selling. 3 spa- - i DO YOU BELDEVX AD WRITERSUberty. $65. month. Ph. 2330 Dal Co Statesman. This two-bedro- home is no better than average, except that la has a firlas, also house at Culter City. clous bedrooms on one floor.WANTED to rent, garage near 17th and PhoneiJTJZlM 134 B. Liberty Bt,2 BEDROOM picture windows! traverse bathrooms. Large utility room. 2 --carcourt, m. 34623.drapes, tile floors, stairway, ioveiy att garage. Private well, pavedEvenings and Sundays Call

piac ana an aoaea oreaxrasi nook, nas a urge lot lawn in average con
dition. few shrubs about pretty well located, suburban. Toyour faith, let me show you this property at $3950.00. Call Tibbetta. - -

I t BEDROOMS LARGE LOT
road. Stone's throw from school. Thekitchsn. bath, utility, laundry trays,

water heater, $ storage closets, in-- 710 Wanted to Rent Hons price is only $13,500.J. X. Law. 13O. V. Hum, Broker.Pete Geiser. 68sulated, westh erstripped, garage.

3 ROOM, furnished apartment, private
bath, refrigerator, utilities paid. $48.
a. month. 1599 State. .

FURNISHED i room apartment with
private bath, steam heat, washing
facilities. In the dw shopping cen--
tc-- Reasonable. Call

: FURNISHED, clean, roomy, ground
floor, washing facilities, references.

. adults ', '

fTlCELY furnished 3 room, ground
floor apartment, utility porch, prl--'

vate entrance ' and bath, utilities.
Phone 1775 North Front.

WARM 4 room furnished apt. Electric
. itove and refrigerator.- - Newly decor-

ated. Private entrance. 1 or 2 adults.
Close shopping Center At State Bldg.

Roomy home, north, on 76 x 170 lot with good fruit trees, gardenRESPONSIBLE businessman and famlarre lot. loo Missouri. Large Business CornerFOR REJiT or sale. 2 bedrrru unfurn- - ily want to rent 3 or 4 bedroomroomy unfurnished home on or be-- ROOM TO SPARE i. Triangle shaped. Suitable for most any
spov, lawn, etc. uirge uvmg roorn, neat Gin ing room. Dig Kitchen witabreakfast nook. Nice bath with tub and shower, automatic off floor furnace.
1 year old. lfc block to city bus, good terms. $9,500.00. Call Jim.

i MOTEL ON 99E: .
i

fore December 15th. Phone
This horn located close In on Market Street has 4 bdrms. living rm. dining

isnea notue, ciose in, ingiewooa. sju
a mo. 1730 B St. Ph.

3 BEDROOM home electric hot water,
wired for range. Ernest E. Porter,

1 OR 2 BEDROOM, unfurnished, except kind or business, nu a mooern
home that would not Inter-

fere with the construction of busirm, kitchen ana batn. Newly painted, u location ana piemy ox room arerexngeraior at stove, some vara
Opportunity Is knocking, pleas open the door by availing yourself of this fine4850 Richman Rd. ness bldg. Fine close In location.garden spot preferred. Call

WOULD LIK to rent at once, a
Important to you, see this at only $6,990. can Mr. Anaerson, salesman.

SUBURBAN SPECIAL Total price $15,900. Owner may eon- -
Deoroom nouse, with ""'"g room.

li-ur- at motei. pius nice owners home and books are open to qualified
buyer. For opportunity to see Call Chet ,

I NEW KEIZER (""
alder terms.Phone bi.

RECALLED TO SERVICE, will rent or
lease, furnished er unfurnished, year-ol- d

3 bedroom home, fireplace, double
Keizer district. No smallSarage, References needed. Available

uving room ana Kitcnen. umurnlshed with option of buying. Oil fur rm nearly new home East In good district, hdwd firs, lnsuL garage, $7,000,APARTMENT for rent, furnished, suit
counle. Phone Beautiful home, lots cf floor space, very nicely located, Uwn and garden. WH1nace or sawdust heat, Man and wife. Grocery

PhoneNov. 1st. Phonei MODERN apartments. Roberta Sta
1,000 or less down. Call Mr. Parsons, salesman, j

HARD TO BELIEVE , This is one of Salem'a finest locations.
go ui or inA. snvwn oy appointment oniy. uui carpenter.

I EAST FIREPLACE $650.00 DOWN -FAMILY of & want 2' bedroom furntion. Phone 3 BEDROOM suburban house, furnace Parking lot available adjoining thelshed house by November 1st, Not'VERY NICE modern 3 room apartment bldg. Good market ana- - produce Owner of this fine home located East suburban says, Settmy home!7n this nrice ranffe vau seldom find a home with hdwd firs. Insidemore than S60. Phone wi.

heat, full basement, fireplace, wired
for range, electric hot water, insul-
ated ceilings, Venetian blinds, irri equipment No Sunday or eve. bust.kGA tXZCL'-riV- ic wiit desire

and bath, laundry faculties, range
and refrigerator, furnished or un-
furnished. Sea at 1962 & 13th or call ness. Rent only $150 per mo. Nearlyutility rm and convenient room arrangement socatea oniy a iew diocu

from shopping center and State Bldgs. Owners leaving state offer this home
I'm going to AlaHka." Possible $650.00 down, to right party. Nice largl
lot vail right now for Chet ' ,

I FAR WISE?
large, attractive. 2 or 3 bedroomgated garden, fruit Ac chicken house,
unfurnished home. PhoneI,k miles S. from 12th St. out off new bldg. Fixtures ssuool plus inven-

tory of approx. $6500. j

FURNISHED, 3 rooms, utilities furn-- We have a farm right on the banks of the Willamette River. Very good richon the old highway, rent S60., per I .

month, phone Open Sunday 1 714 Ruwa Rsnrr1
t only sa.BSO. $1,500 down. Call Mr. Ramsey, salesman.

! YOUR SEARCH IS ENDEDished. Children o.k. 2310 N. 4th Business BuildingCLEAN, furnished apartment with pri-- I BEDROOM! house, also 2 cabins. Here la that sparkling new homevat bath. 2800 N. Tront. yo have been looking for. Located
ivlne-- rm with fireplace, dining rm. Only $ yrs. old. Room for enlargesing

993 in an excellent district, it has a largeS. 12thplace zor cow ana cnicKens. pavea lnr & .iteration business,street. Last: house on Roberts Ave. I , , aoi ment. Alley. Pumice block steel reNICE APT. 1163 Court. Ph.
FOR NICE COUPLE. 1 bedroom furn- - kitchen with dining area, oil forced air furnace, dble garage. $12,350. FHA inforced. Owner will lease for $100

sanay productive soil Approximately is acres, variety or young producing
fruit trees, approx. 22 acres for open cultivation, for a farm priced right
see Dent.

RAWLINS REALTY
I (Hollywood District Realtor)

2060 ;N. Capitol Office Phones or
i Evenings Phones:

Tibbetta. Jim. Chet Jay. Dent-3-783- 3

B BX Ma j LRG. j ROOM office possibility (docished apt. with garagei; Available per mo. or sell for $10,500. Terms.
soon. West Salem .

loan available. Call Mr. Anderson, salesman, j

HOME AND INCOMECABINS, partly furnished. $7.00 week. tor or business) or combination. 2
furnished rooms plus small office.
Easy parking. Worner Winter &
BeUeview Zone 3. 510 S. Winter. Ph.

3415 Williams Ave. CALL FOR MR. KIGGINS. LLOYD
KEENE. EVE. PHONE ORUNFURNISHED small home for 1 or

CLEAN, modern. 3 room, furnished.
1053 Edeewater.

PULLMAN apt.. Electric refrigerator
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
LADIES PARADISE

KGW Pigskin Parade IPlgskin Parade (Pigskin Parade Pigskin Parade Down Room for z up. act, un
Bus. So. Summer St. Location. A

Lindsey, Xve. Ph.

Art Madsen, Realty
1326 State ' P"-- 1

tut nrtwN

svawB. imimu iimuau 1 1 OUT an It. IP and YOU

market oniy $1100. .:
Severin Realty Co.
333 N. High St.. Dial

Eve. 95

By The Associated Press
KPTV CHANNEL 17 Lee. liv. rm-- 3 very nice bdrms. Bath.(Pee Wee Reese real buy at $4950. Liberal Terms.

750 DOWN
Lge. kit St dinette comb. Lots of New engine and front end. Very clean

Interior. Radio, heater and hydramatie.
West. Serenade! West. Serenade! Music
Rhythm R'ch (Rhythm RanclvJ Scoreboard
Music Mart I Inside Oregon I Sign Off

I Navy Band mm narow. urs. . iteauxuuiiyXmm, possession, close-t- a. 3 BJt horn. BY OWNER. acres, best of soil. 4A RENT BEATER FOR ONLY S38O0.5 vKOCO
KGAB
KOIN

KSLM

KGW
KEX

Fischer. News (Sports Roundup Danrer Ahead f 'Joss. News decorated. Lge. att garage. Lot lOOx
180. Price $8250. Call jr. Simpson. ML North city limits, witn uijoattic, corner wn. "'L.tyth A SPECIAL Lr. Dr. Kit Bth. 3 Br. Good cmcx.

Saturday --

11:15 a. --m.
Purdue

FootbaJJ. Illinois vs. ft. unfinished house. IS x 24 ft workPigskin Parade Scores IT. L. McCaU IThose Who Gave - $795Unusual Valu. excellent 4 BJt home.Scoreboard . i Scoreboard IBob Garred Stewart Craig shop, pump house with 9 ft well,
with let pump. Sell for $500. down

Hse, Garage. Baianc SJa aao.

$500 DOWNHIGHLAND DISTRICTEM WO. dist. nice ' T

basement extra valuable lot tocluded.Hawaii Calls IHawaii Calls (West Ramblers) West Ramblers
INewa I Freedom Story NORTH ON LOCUST ST. 2 Br, Lr. &Lge. liv. rm, 3 bdrms., floored attic. with payments of $35 per month.

Good drainage on entire place. H.Dinner Musie I Dinner Musie S9.175. Only . oown.
j-ii-

a?j

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW6 brknook In all modern kit Over Dr. Comb. Kit Btn. coon uaraen MAJOR MOTORSEdwards. Ph. 1519 6th St.iDnu ot nna isana ox week wv .i nr 4 b home, lovely sized garage. Patio. Lge. lot $9330.INBC Ort--h

nrun - ITarsan
NBCOrch. jNBCOrch.
Sports XdlUon I Home Edition

not; urcn. lb ACRES with 2 houses at FruiUand.Spot New Roof St Siding. $4500.

14 ACRESMihn laree iivina rax. sm v.INavy Hour INavy Hour 60 Acres, 25 in fescue in Polk county.Call Mrs. Neilsen. saleswoman.

PRICK 37960land. $1100, $250 down.
iM unarm RLT.

18th & State
PhonePractically in City. On Bus. Cls toKSLM MeL Roundup lMldy Roundup (Westerner Westerners Phone

OWNER REDUCES PRICE $1000mS-Comm- l
' Ph. W SchL .3 Br. Nice view. nvacy mSpeak of Week I Music : 1 50 yd. Lino V

1948 CHEV. Fleetline. 2 door. Immacu- -7 Neat cr farm on Lancaster. ed

This is a real buy 8c practically at
own terms. 3 lge. bedims, dn.Jour for 3 up. Kit Dining, Liv.

rm. Beautiful fireplace. Hardw. firs.

KOCO speak of week
KOIN Vaughn Mnroe
KGW Pee Wee King
KKX Good Listening

room home in excellent condition.
town.; South. $7950.

910 ACRE

vaugnn Mnroe i&tevenson i&tevenson
Pee Wee King (Grand Opry (Grand Opry
Good Listeningl Escape With Me Escape With Me

late condition, ruiiy equippea. ssuss
sell immediately. Phone' 1 Acre Wallace Road

Only 7 yrs. old. 2 blka. to Hoover ach. 1952 CHEV. Deluxe. 4 floor sedan.
Clover, fruit trees, grapes. 2 wells,
can lrrigat entire acreage. Yours
for 310.500 with only $1000 down

CANDALARAIA LOCATION. Large 3--y.,t Hk- - itw snacious 3-- horn.I Keizer Com. (Keizer Com.
IW.U.-- L. St C

can aar. vanoervon. salesman.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
14 x 30 ft Mv. and din. rm.
n1s evtra toilet In utility rm.IW.U.-- L. 6c C Br Den Older Borne. Fun Basement,

Lots of Room, Plus plenty of sale-
able land. Win trade or sell all or8

Keirtr Com. '.

W.U.-L.&- C

S. Allen Show
Eddy Arnold
Lone Ranger

Allen Show IGene Autrvts

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KXX

I Keizer Com.'
IW.U.-- L. St C,

SGene
Guy
Autry Breezeway and 2 --car garage, several Comfortable Liv. rm. with picture(Eddy Arnold (WestTheaC part Shown by appointment $21,-- 1

payment
"Severin Realty Co.

335 N. High, Dial
Eve. or ..

powerglide, radio, neater, fitcm
82095. days. eve.

Sams Motor Co.
Undercover but not Undersold,

BUY - SELL - OR TRADE
VTI No Church Ph.

fruit trees, beautiful view. fTic 111Lone Ranger ( Top Guyi windows - commanding - pleasant
. view. Dinette St kit comb. 3 nice $00.SO0, $3)00 dn.

West Salem SH ACRESbdrms. Utility, Dbl. garage. Lot
73 x 150. Only $11,200. Call Mr. Simp- -KSLM Newe IMusie tNews j iRecord Show

KOCO W.U.-- L. & C. IW.U.--L. tt C JW.U.--L. & C. JW.U.--L. StC
KOIN Ganc Busters fanc Busters IS. Craig Show (Bob Crosby
KGW West Jamboree TWest Jamboree !NW Sauare DafNW Sauar na5 BROWN RD CORNER. Can be divided. UiJ tatotmnw m. House, wen and Electric 812 Lxcncmqe rtecul-- horn on nice corner lot unfln-- M3l FORD COUPE with pickup .box.eon. salesman.

: ZNCLZWOOD DISTRICTlshed upstairs. Lge. garage and shop. Chean. Phone 26 after p.m.In. Fenced. Make some money on

5.TK) p. m. All Star Revut
6:00 Show of Shows
7:30 Hit Parade
8:00 Jackie Gleason Show '

9:00 Dangerous Assignment
9:30 Wrestling Headliner

- --

3:30
Sunday

p. m. See It Now
4:00 Kukla, Fran and OIlie
4:30' This is Show Business
5:00 Comedy Hour
6:00 TV Playhouse v

7:30 What's My Line
8:00 Studio One
9:00 Eddie Mayehoff
9:30 Fred Waring

Monday
1:00 Kate Smith
2:00 To Be Announced
4:00 Matinee Theatre r
6:00 To Be Announced
6:30 To Be Announced
6:45 Time for Beany

' 7:00 To Be Announced
7:30 Short Short Theatre
7:45 . News Caravan '
S:C0 Chevron Theatre
8:30 Voice of Firestone
9:W I Love Lucy t
9:30 Life With Lxdgf.

10:CO Robert Montgomery Flay
house

11:00 To Be Announced

wKBX Jive Patrol (Star Time I Did Wld. Dan, (Old WkL Dan. ursxrp rrk TPinr. Tirini lot on Falr- -this desJ. Only $4250. '50 Chev. Sdn. $100 OffLge. Uv. rm. with fireplace. Dining,
Kit. a bdrms. Venetian blinds. Full maiint Hill fne lot in or inwoa UB

Fenced yard, $7,500 on term. '

EnglewoodI Dance Parrv IDancePartv(Dance Party Angeles. Calif. What have you? Box!3950 DOWN -
I Dance Party I Dance Party (Dance Party Here Is one of th nicest 3-- nouses RANCHETTE SITE. East on sta, statesman. .10

KSLM Dance Party j
KOCO Dance Party
KOIN Night Final
KGW News
KEX Final' Edition

State St 1 Miles Good Orchard.In the city. Ideally planned. AH lge.

basmt with extra bdrm. Auto oil
heat Unfin. attic Picket fence di-
vides back yard. Into two sections.
Horn tn excellent condition. Price
$11 600 Call Mrs. Neilsen. saleswoman

mwsuij Anus iuesen inn I Desert inn
JSporta Page . I Dance Orch. (Dance Orch.(Dance Time lDance Time (Dance Time

Heater, defroster, good rubber, extra..
clean. $1395. No dealers. Jack Belter.
306 Royal Court Apt. -

1948 DELUXE Plymouth sedan. Radio. s

heater, good rubber. Ph.
i940 BL1CK convertible, good cond- - "

?wAii!v st" 1 818 Wanted, Real Estate; rms. Full din rm. Handy kitchen and
j breakfast rm. Yard all landscaped.

PsnrATT. nartr would like to pur- -
:

"
v taoo DOWN i FARM 7 X . j l TT ...JUesa than a yrs. old. se una.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
Dane Party (Dane Party
Dane Party (Dane Party
Organ Mlodies j Aircrft flash
City Council Icitv PnunHl

Xion, ifaBunmtt. " - .ir11 GOOD TILLABLE LAND EAST 14If it is a low down payment place you cnase a ocaroom aumv, sxavc "

Pontiac Sedan to offer aa part down

KSLM Dance Party
KOCO Dance Party
KOIN Organ Mlodies
KGW NewsNigbcap
KEX Dance Tim

(Dane Party
(Dane Party
Aircraft flash

I City Council
Dane Time '

aedanette. Clean. ru.M PONTIAC .Vare after. I nave several, ror in Miles, Lge Fair Barn. Lge. 1 Br, payment. Ph.1211 Edgewater
Eve. Cleary "Heins Modern House All Fenced. For onlyI Dance Tim (Dane Tim Ph.stance, this 2 bdrm. unfinished home

with kit dining, liv. rm. situated on ivr. keed LISTINGS of all description tt heater,
'41 OLDS aedanette, $293.

590 N. '7th.$9250. This la a steal. B Smart Get
lge. lot 98x120 with a new pump St$350 Down Homes. . farms, acreages, Dtannese

buildings, motor courts, or what havea Start ,weu. mn smvb, uu au. vsnocr- -
yOU? ; ; ;vort. salesman. '

, . ZEEB'SUnfinished ora house on SO z 130
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